No.PS※※-OMQ0003-A
PRODUCT NAME
Digital Gap Checker
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ISA3 series
-1-
No.PS※※-OMQ0003-A
Table of Contents

-8-
No.PS※※-OMQ0003-A
Model Indication and How to Order
 2  About this product
-9-
No.PS※※-OMQ0003-A
○Option / Part number
Joint screws
(2 screws, 2 spacers , 2 nuts)
ISA-16-�
Bracket
(Nominal size: 3 x 8, 3 screws)
ISA-14
Number of stations Part number
2 ISA-16-2
3 ISA-16-3
4  ISA-16-4
5 ISA-16-5
6  ISA-16-6
With connector cable
ZS-31-B
With connector cable
ZS-31-C
: Spacers are included for 4 and 6 stations.
DIN rail
ISA-5-�
Part number L
Number of
stations
ISA-5-1 73.0 1
ISA-5-2 135.5 2
ISA-5-3 173.0 3
ISA-5-4 210.5 4
ISA-5-5 248.0 5
ISA-5-6 285.5 6
Threaded plug with seal
ISA-12-�
Seal for extra station 
ISA-15
Piping type Part number
Rc1/8 ISA-12-A
G1/8 ISA-12-C
: This is applicable in both
piping specification C and F.
 2  About this product
-10-
No.PS※※-OMQ0003-A
Summary of Product parts
Element Description
Display See below
UP button (  button)
Selects the mode and the display shown on the sub screen, or increases the switch
point.
SET button (  button) Press this button to change the mode and to fix the settings.
DOWN button (  button) Selects the mode and the display shown on the sub screen, or decreases the switch
point.
Connector Electrical connection.
SUP port (Supply port) Port to supply pressure.
Bracket mounting hole Used to attach the bracket to the product.
Tie rod holes Used to connect additional products.
OUT port (Detection port) Port to be connected to the detection nozzle.
Atmospheric vent port Port to vent exhaust air to the atmosphere.
DIN rail mounting latch Used to mount the product on a DIN rail.
Display
Element Description
Main screen ON/OFF, display value and error code are displayed. (2 colour display)
Operation LED Indicates the switch output status. Turns ON (orange) when the switch output is ON.
Sub screen Level meter, display value, switch point, pressure etc. are displayed.
Key-lock indicator Turns ON when keys are locked.
Unit indicator (pressure)
When pressure is displayed on the sub screen, indicates the pressure unit currently
selected.
 2  About this product